Appendix 14

Usage of Public Libraries

No. of Libraries
Registered Borrowers
Library Stock
Books
Multimedia Material
Materials Borrowed
No. of Requests for Multimedia Services
Reference and Information Enquiries Handled
No. of Extension Activities
Extension Activities Attendance
Internet Library Services
Visits to Library Homepage
Internet Renewals
Internet Reservations
Use of Multimedia Information System
No. of Books Registered
No. of Periodicals Registered

No. of International Standard Book Numbers Issued

76
3 810 505

10 817 540
1655 787
61323 916
3 585 295
3 905 359
19 879

19 260 330

152 005 698
16 281 796
705 437

2 100 541
13763

12 226

886



