Appendix 14

Usage of Public Libraries

No. of Libraries	76
Registered Borrowers	3 810 505
Library Stock	
Books	10 817 540
Multimedia Material	1 655 787
Materials Borrowed	61 323 916
No. of Requests for Multimedia Services	3 585 295
Reference and Information Enquiries Handled	3 905 359
No. of Extension Activities	19 879
Extension Activities Attendance	19 260 330
nternet Library Services	
Visits to Library Homepage	152 005 698
Internet Renewals	16 281 796
Internet Reservations	705 437
Use of Multimedia Information System	2 100 541
No. of Books Registered	13 763
No. of Periodicals Registered	12 226
No. of International Standard Book Numbers Issued	886